MINI BAR




MINI BAR

CHIPS/ NUTS

Potato chips

Peanuts

CHOCOILATES/ COOKIES
Local chocolate 65% dark chocolate
Imported chocolate
Cookies

CUP NOODILES
BEVERAGES

Local beer

Imported beer

Juice

Soft drinks

Still water

Sparkling water

Prices are in PHP, include government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.

Quantity

1

1

Price

260

295

200

220

260

355

200

200

460

285



